
Bexar County 4-H Club Contacts – 2014 - 2015 
 

4-H Club Club Manager Contact Email 

4-H Shooting Sports Patrice Cole patricecole@hotmail.com 

A Team Sue Berry Susanmberry@aol.com 

Bexar County Horse Judging John Farrell j.d.farrell54@att.net 

Best of Bexar  Stacie Jarvis` Jarvis.stacie@gmail.com 

Bexar County Dog Squad Laura Stewart laurammstewart@yahoo.com 

Bexar Fishing/Shooting Jennie Dietrich Pfun_stampin@sbcglobal.net 

Bexar County 4-H’rs Robin Cantu robincantu@aol.com 

Braun Dennis Anguiano Danguiano1@hotmail.com 

Carriage Hills LeeAnn Crockett lcrockett@sbcglobal.net 

Dream Riders Horsemanship Maria Sommerfeld mlglulu@yahoo.com 

East Central Rachel Bettice Eastcentral2H@gmail.com 

East Central Shooting Sports David LaVelle dmlavelle@satx.rr.com 

Encino Vickie Foster Vickiefoster10@gmail.com 

Entomology Spin Club Molly Keck mekeck@ag.tamu.edu 

Faith & Fun Esther Palacios gotcaketx@yahoo.com 

Falconry 101 Vance Clegg Cleggvance@gmail.com 

Haven Homeschoolers Pam Mooney kptmooney@att.net 

Helotes Only Christy Louton clouton@att.net 

Helotes Plus Amie Olivarez amieolivarez@yahoo.com 

Helotes Unlimited Tammy Carpenter Tcarp1967@gmail.com 

Kids Are Teaching Maria Hey mariahey@sbcglobal.net 

Kirby Tony Savely Sooner196@sbcglobal.net 

Leon Springs Holly Hamiliton Hehamilton62@yahoo.com 

Leon Valley Sheila Harris Harris4h2013@gmail.com 

North San Antonio Crystal Thompson crystalthompson@satx.rr.com 

Northeast Desi Mosmeyer Slt_95@yahoo.com 

Northside Homeschool Crystal Sperler Crystal.sperber@me.com 

Oak Valley Nora Scott Reams nsreams@yahoo.com 

Salem Sayers Margarita Middleton Margmidd1013@yahoo.com 

San Antonio Homeschoolers Edna Rodriguez Sahomeschoolers4h@gmail.com 

Selma Shauna Reynolds Breynolds17@gvtc.com 

South Texas Stingers Apiary Marie Riley beautifulfeet@sbcglobal.net 

Southwest Roughriders Jeffrey Tondre Swrr4h@yahoo.com 

St. Hedwig Gail Pieniazek Gail.pieniazek@gmail.com 

Texas Ryders Charles Cervantes josephcerv@hotmail.com 

United Horse Club Idrene Maspero espadab@sbcglobal.net 
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